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Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
06:58

1 2 männlich Oli)Hodatsch 07:05 00:30:18 00:21:27 00:58:50
2 1 männlich Volker)Hain 06:58 00:32:44 00:20:28 01:00:10
3 40 Staffel Team)Stenger)Schrauber 10:52 00:30:59 00:18:43 01:00:34
4 14 männlich Christian)Meidhof 08:03 00:31:25 00:22:05 01:01:33
5 5 männlich Klaus)Wetzel 07:28 00:34:17 00:20:25 01:02:10
6 3 männlich Benjamin)Junker 07:22 00:35:49 00:21:05 01:04:15
7 26 männlich Ralf)Kastner 09:18 00:35:33 00:19:42 01:04:32
8 34 weiblich Sabine)Hock 10:11 00:34:53 00:19:46 01:04:50
9 24 männlich Stefan)Aulbach 08:41 00:36:45 00:19:25 01:04:51
10 19 Staffel Happy)Snails 08:28 00:33:53 00:23:00 01:05:21
11 8 Staffel SpessartbikerGHaibach 07:43 00:39:37 00:20:18 01:07:38
12 4 männlich Bernd)Schneider 07:25 00:40:36 00:20:46 01:08:47
13 44 männlich Gerlach)Christof 11:42 00:34:55 00:22:36 01:09:13
14 28 männlich Herbert)Sauer 09:23 00:36:59 00:23:55 01:10:16
15 16 männlich Klaus)Sommer 08:21 00:38:29 00:23:37 01:10:27
16 12 Staffel AthroseGIschiasGVersensporn 07:58 00:40:31 00:22:47 01:11:16
17 33 männlich Stefan)Brand 10:03 00:38:41 00:22:52 01:11:35
18 35 männlich Michael)Schippler 10:14 00:38:31 00:22:57 01:11:42
19 23 weiblich Schwind)Manuela 08:40 00:40:10 00:23:41 01:12:30
20 46 männlich Thomas)Straub 11:55 00:36:11 00:24:51 01:12:57
21 22 männlich Volkmar)Iffland 08:40 00:41:09 00:23:54 01:13:42
22 18 weiblich Corinna)Timm 08:28 00:40:06 00:25:11 01:13:45
23 45 männlich Bernhard)Kutschera 11:54 00:39:03 00:23:17 01:14:13
24 53 männlich Marco)Schmitt 16:19 00:37:22 00:20:54 01:14:35
25 20 männlich Matthias)Kunkel 08:33 00:43:15 00:23:14 01:15:02
26 27 männlich Robert)Schüssler 09:19 00:39:12 00:26:48 01:15:19
27 25 männlich Martin)Wetteskind 08:58 00:40:39 00:25:45 01:15:22
28 15 männlich Thomas)Schlenzig 08:06 00:41:49 00:25:48 01:15:43
29 21 männlich Frank)Wienecke 08:33 00:41:38 00:25:33 01:15:44
30 29 männlich Michael))Thomas 09:26 00:39:11 00:27:22 01:15:59
31 10 Staffel TSG)Kleinostheim 07:46 00:48:10 00:20:50 01:16:46
32 6 männlich Rainer)Plönissen 07:32 00:41:16 00:28:27 01:17:14
33 38 männlich Daniel)Amend 10:29 00:43:24 00:23:36 01:17:29
34 37 männlich Marco)Lippert 10:26 00:41:07 00:26:32 01:18:05
35 7 männlich Mike)Winters 07:38 00:36:01 00:35:27 01:19:06
36 17 Staffel TV)Haibach)BLOND 08:26 00:44:18 00:27:44 01:20:28
37 30 männlich Bernd)Welzbacher 09:26 00:43:26 00:27:49 01:20:41
38 11 weiblich Eva)Brouwer 07:56 00:44:04 00:29:00 01:21:00
39 49 männlich Thorsten)Reß 13:17 00:49:36 00:21:29 01:24:21
40 36 männlich Stefan)Hasenstab 10:24 00:45:24 00:28:37 01:24:25
41 31 weiblich Christine)Berninger 09:34 00:45:18 00:29:58 01:24:50
42 51 männlich Rüdiger)Vath 13:47 00:41:25 00:29:56 01:25:07
43 47 männlich Jan)Fella 12:00 00:43:14 00:29:54 01:25:08
44 39 weiblich Selina)Belz 10:47 00:47:00 00:31:25 01:29:12
45 32 männlich Robert)Brehm 09:44 00:47:08 00:32:20 01:29:12
46 43 weiblich Anne)Walde 11:39 00:51:09 00:26:28 01:29:16
47 50 männlich Andreas)Neumann 13:35 00:47:44 00:28:08 01:29:27
48 52 männlich Stefan)Keller 13:52 00:54:01 00:31:01 01:38:53
49 42 weiblich Manuela)Maier 11:37 00:58:56 00:33:54 01:44:27

Ergebnisse)Schnecke)2013)(gesamt)
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Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
06:58

1 2 männlich Oli)Hodatsch 07:05 00:30:18 00:21:27 00:58:50
2 1 männlich Volker)Hain 06:58 00:32:44 00:20:28 01:00:10
3 14 männlich Christian)Meidhof 08:03 00:31:25 00:22:05 01:01:33
4 5 männlich Klaus)Wetzel 07:28 00:34:17 00:20:25 01:02:10
5 3 männlich Benjamin)Junker 07:22 00:35:49 00:21:05 01:04:15
6 26 männlich Ralf)Kastner 09:18 00:35:33 00:19:42 01:04:32
7 24 männlich Stefan)Aulbach 08:41 00:36:45 00:19:25 01:04:51
8 4 männlich Bernd)Schneider 07:25 00:40:36 00:20:46 01:08:47
9 44 männlich Gerlach)Christof 11:42 00:34:55 00:22:36 01:09:13
10 28 männlich Herbert)Sauer 09:23 00:36:59 00:23:55 01:10:16
11 16 männlich Klaus)Sommer 08:21 00:38:29 00:23:37 01:10:27
12 33 männlich Stefan)Brand 10:03 00:38:41 00:22:52 01:11:35
13 35 männlich Michael)Schippler 10:14 00:38:31 00:22:57 01:11:42
14 46 männlich Thomas)Straub 11:55 00:36:11 00:24:51 01:12:57
15 22 männlich Volkmar)Iffland 08:40 00:41:09 00:23:54 01:13:42
16 45 männlich Bernhard)Kutschera 11:54 00:39:03 00:23:17 01:14:13
17 53 männlich Marco)Schmitt 16:19 00:37:22 00:20:54 01:14:35
18 20 männlich Matthias)Kunkel 08:33 00:43:15 00:23:14 01:15:02
19 27 männlich Robert)Schüssler 09:19 00:39:12 00:26:48 01:15:19
20 25 männlich Martin)Wetteskind 08:58 00:40:39 00:25:45 01:15:22
21 15 männlich Thomas)Schlenzig 08:06 00:41:49 00:25:48 01:15:43
22 21 männlich Frank)Wienecke 08:33 00:41:38 00:25:33 01:15:44
23 29 männlich Michael))Thomas 09:26 00:39:11 00:27:22 01:15:59
24 6 männlich Rainer)Plönissen 07:32 00:41:16 00:28:27 01:17:14
25 38 männlich Daniel)Amend 10:29 00:43:24 00:23:36 01:17:29
26 37 männlich Marco)Lippert 10:26 00:41:07 00:26:32 01:18:05
27 7 männlich Mike)Winters 07:38 00:36:01 00:35:27 01:19:06
28 30 männlich Bernd)Welzbacher 09:26 00:43:26 00:27:49 01:20:41
29 49 männlich Thorsten)Reß 13:17 00:49:36 00:21:29 01:24:21
30 36 männlich Stefan)Hasenstab 10:24 00:45:24 00:28:37 01:24:25
31 51 männlich Rüdiger)Vath 13:47 00:41:25 00:29:56 01:25:07
32 47 männlich Jan)Fella 12:00 00:43:14 00:29:54 01:25:08
33 32 männlich Robert)Brehm 09:44 00:47:08 00:32:20 01:29:12
34 50 männlich Andreas)Neumann 13:35 00:47:44 00:28:08 01:29:27
35 52 männlich Stefan)Keller 13:52 00:54:01 00:31:01 01:38:53

Ergebnisse)Schnecke)2013)(männlich)
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Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
06:58

1 34 weiblich Sabine+Hock 10:11 00:34:53 00:19:46 01:04:50
2 23 weiblich Schwind+Manuela 08:40 00:40:09 00:23:41 01:12:30
3 18 weiblich Corinna+Timm 08:28 00:40:06 00:25:11 01:13:45
4 11 weiblich Eva+Brouwer 07:56 00:44:04 00:29:00 01:21:00
5 31 weiblich Christine+Berninger 09:34 00:45:18 00:29:58 01:24:50
6 39 weiblich Selina+Belz 10:47 00:47:00 00:31:25 01:29:12
7 43 weiblich Anne+Walde 11:39 00:51:09 00:26:28 01:29:16
8 42 weiblich Manuela+Maier 11:37 00:58:56 00:33:54 01:44:27

Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
06:58

1 40 Staffel Team+Stenger+Schrauber 10:52 00:30:59 00:18:43 01:00:34
2 19 Staffel Happy+Snails 08:28 00:33:53 00:23:00 01:05:21
3 8 Staffel SpessartbikerBHaibach 07:43 00:39:37 00:20:18 01:07:38
4 12 Staffel AthroseBIschiasBVersensporn 07:58 00:40:31 00:22:47 01:11:16
5 10 Staffel TSG+Kleinostheim 07:46 00:48:10 00:20:50 01:16:46
6 17 Staffel TV+Haibach+BLOND 08:26 00:44:18 00:27:44 01:20:28

Ergebnisse+Schnecke+2013+(weiblich)

Ergebnisse+Schnecke+2013+(Staffel)


